

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10004/2007

JANKUNWARBAI (D) TH. LR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJKUNWARBAI & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution,exemption
from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRs on
record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.2(i) to 2(vi) have filed counter
affidavit.

Respondent No.3 already deleted from the array of
parties, as per the Hon'ble Court's order dated 21.9.2009.

Registry to verify about the service position of
respondent No.1.

List again on 4.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar